
 
 

Aug. 16 Tues. Freshmen & New Student Orientation 
Aug. 17 Wed. Freshmen & New Student Orientation 
Aug. 18 Thurs. First Day – All Students 

 

Sept. 2 Fri. Senior Ring Mass 
Sept. 5 Mon. No School – Labor Day 

 

Oct. 7 Fri. No School – Teacher Convocation 
Oct. 7 Fri. Homecoming Dance 
Oct. 10 Mon. No School – Columbus Day 
Oct. 12 Wed. Test Day 
Oct. 17 Mon. End of 1st Quarter 
Oct. 19-20 Wed., Thurs. Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Oct. 20 Thurs. E-Learning 
Oct. 21 Fri. No School 
Oct. 22 Sat. Oktoberfest 

 

Nov. 6 Sun. Open House 
Nov. 23-25 Wed., Thurs., Fri. No School – Thanksgiving Break 

 

Dec. 16, 19-21 Fri., Mon., Tues., Wed. Final Exams 
Dec. 21 Wed. End of 2nd Quarter 
Dec. 22 – Jan. 4 Thurs. – Wed. No School – Christmas Break 

 

Jan. 5 Thurs. School Resumes 
Jan. 16 Mon. No School – Martin Luther King Day 

 

Feb. 13 Mon. No School – Institute Day 
Feb. 20 Mon. No School – Presidents’ Day 

 

Mar. 14 Tues. End of 3rd Quarter 
Mar. 16 Thurs. No School – In-Service Day 
Mar. 17 Fri. No School 

 

Apr. 5-10 Wed., Thurs., Fri., Mon. No School – Easter Break 
 

May 5 Friday No School – Prom 
May 16-18 Tues., Wed., Thurs. Senior Final Exams 
May 19 Fri. Graduation Practice 
May 22 Mon. Graduation 
May 23-26 Tues., Wed., Thurs., Fri. Final Exams 
May 26 Fri. Last Day of School 
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